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Board Meeting Schedule 2024 
 

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 (Due to New Year’s Day)                                                                                            

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 (Due to Martin Luther King Day) 

Monday, February 5, 2024                                                                                            

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 (Due to President’s Day) 

Monday, March 4, 2024                                                                                                

Monday, March 18, 2024  

Monday, April 1, 2024                                                                                                  

Monday, April 15, 2024 

Monday, May 6, 2024                                                                                                      

Monday May 20, 2024 

Monday June 3, 2024                                                                                                   

Monday, June 17, 2024 

Monday, July 1, 2024   

Monday, July 15, 2024 

Monday, August 5, 2024                                                                                               

Monday, August 19, 2024 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 (Due to Labor Day)   

Monday, September 16, 2024 

Monday, October 7, 2024                                                                                             

Monday, October 21, 2024 

Monday, November 4, 2024                                                                                          

Monday, November 18, 2024 

Monday, December 2, 2024                                                                                           

Monday, December 16, 2024 

 
 

All meetings are held at 5:30 p.m. in the Municipal Center Board Room 
700 Main Street NW, Bourbonnais, Illinois. 

 
Any changes to the schedule will be updated via public posting at Village of Bourbonnais 

website at least 48 hours prior to meeting time. 
 
 

http://www.villageofbourbonnais.com/

